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Operatore

ENEL X WAY ITALIA SRL

Be Charge srl

A2A E.MOBILITY S.R.L.

Go Electric Stations SRLS
NEOGY SRL

EWIVA SRL

Atlante S.r.|

ACEA ENERGIA

DUFERCO MOBILITY SRL
Free To X S.p.A.

TheF Charging S.r.l.

HERA COMM SPA
EMOBITALY S.r.l.

On Electric Charge Mobility srl
Repower Vendita Italia SpA
G.M.T.S.P.A.

GASGAS S.R.L.

Unoenergy Driwe S.p.A.
IONITY GMBH

AGSM AIM SMART SOLUTIONS S.R.L.

IPLANET SPA

Sagelio srl societa benefit
FastWay Spa SB

Electrip Italy S.r.l.

Edison Next S.P.A.
NRG4YOU SRL

Punti di
ricarica
attivi

% sul
totale

%
cumulata

32,6%
63,4%
69,5%
73,8%
76,8%
79,0%
81,1%
83,2%
85,1%
86,7%
88,4%
89,8%
91,2%
92,5%
93,5%

94,2%

94,8%
95,3%
95,8%
96,2%
96,6%
97,0%
97,3%
97,6%
97,8%
98,1%

Ultra

Slow (0 Quick Fast Ultra fast HPC Slow (0 Quick Fast fast HPC Punti di Attivi /
7kW) (7.1- (22.1- (50.1- (>150k 7kW) (7.1- (22.1- (50.1 (>150kW | ricarica Installati Connettori
22kW) 50kW) 150kW) W) 22kW) | 50kW) ) ) installati
150kW)
1.947 11.509 1.466 1.706 2 11,7% 69,2% 8,8% 10,3% 0,0% 20.405 81,5% Tipo 2, CCS1, CCS2, Tipo 3A, CHAdeMO
- - 14.328 1.345 10 0,0% 0,0% 91,4% 8,6% 0,1% 17.131 91,5% Tipo 2, CCS2, CHAdeMO
935 1.598 496 104 0 29,8% 51,0% 15,8% 3,3% 0,0% 3.465 90,4% Tipo 2, CCS2, Tipo 3A, CHAdeMO
95 1.732 211 124 16 4,4% 79,5% 9,7% 5,7% 0,7% 2.545 85,6% Tipo 1, Tipo 2, CCS2, Tipo 3A, CHAdeMO, Domestic
24 220 1.068 236 16 1,5% 14,1% 68,3% 15,1% 1,0% 1.564 100,0% Tipo 2, CCS2, Tipo 3A, CHAdeMO
- - 1 564 545 0,0% 0,0% 0,1% 50,8% 49,1% 1.304 85,1% Tipo 2, CCS2, CHAdeMO
1 553 57 413 64 0,1% 50,8% 5,2% 38,0% 5,9% 1.125 96,7% Tipo 2, CCS2, CHAdeMO
30 776 213 8 0 2,9% 75,6% 20,7% 0,8% 0,0% 1.376 74,6% Tipo2, CCS2, Tipo 3A, CHAdeMO
200 560 40 185 0 20,3% 56,9% 4,1% 18,8% 0,0% 1.088 90,5% Tipo 2, CCS2, Tipo 3A, CHAdeMO
- 94 - 192 562 0,0% 11,1% 0,0% 22,6% 66,3% 848 100,0% Tipo 2, CCS2, CHAdeMO
- 598 47 188 4 0,0% 71,4% 5,6% 22,5% 0,5% 886 94,5% Tipo 2, CCS2, CHAdeMO
27 619 80 6 0 3,7% 84,6% 10,9% 0,8% 0,0% 732 100,0% Tipo 2, CCS2, Tipo 3A, CHAdeMO
10 626 44 9 0 1,5% 90,9% 6,4% 1,3% 0,0% 731 94,3% Tipo 2, CCS2, CHAdeMO, Domestic
2 603 48 - 0 0,3% 92,3% 7,4% 0,0% 0,0% 653 100,0% Tipo 2, CCS2, CHAdeMO
5 537 - 6 0 0,9% 98,0% 0,0% 1,1% 0,0% 679 80,7% Tipo 2, CCS2, Tipo 3A, CHAdeMO
- 346 - - 0 0,0% 100,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 346 100,0% Tipo 2
2 246 26 9 0 0,7% 86,9% 9,2% 3,2% 0,0% 283 100,0% Tipo 2, CCS2, CHAdeMO, Domestic
5 262 - - 0 1,9% 98,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 288 92,7% Tipo 2, CCS2, CHAdeMO
- - 13 - 241 0,0% 0,0% 5,1% 0,0% 94,9% 295 86,1% Tipo 2, CCS2, CHAdeMO
- 219 - 10 0 0,0% 95,6% 0,0% 4,4% 0,0% 229 100,0% Tipo 2, CCS2
1 1 32 41 121 0,5% 0,5% 16,3% 20,9% 61,7% 196 100,0% Tipo 2, CCS2, CHAdeMO
7 168 4 4 0 3,8% 91,8% 2,2% 2,2% 0,0% 183 100,0% Tipo 2, CCS2, CHAdeMO
- 10 32 116 0 0,0% 6,3% 20,3% 73,4% 0,0% 158 100,0% Tipo 2, CCS2
2 114 - 12 28 1,3% 73,1% 0,0% 7,7% 17,9% 156 100,0% Tipo 2, CCS2
- 72 48 - 8 0,0% 56,3% 37,5% 0,0% 6,3% 128 100,0% Tipo 2, CCS2, CHAdeMO
- 118 - - 0 0,0% 100,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 118 100,0% Tipo 2




27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Punti di
ricarica
attivi

Operatore

Nucleo - Special Concepts srl

Electra Italia s.r.l.

Route220 Srl Sb

Axpo Energy Solutions Italia S.p.A.
ENERBROKER S.R.L. (R-ev)

Leitner Energy GmbH

ELECTRIEASE SRL

CONVERGENZE S.p.A. Societa Benefit
ALPHA MOBILITY SRL

T-CARICA S.R.L.

Spesa Intelligente Spa

EUROSPIN TIRRENICA S.P.A.

E.ON DRIVE INFRASTRUCTURE ITALY S.R.L.
EUROSPIN LAZIO SPA

ENERCOM S.r.l.

EUM GENOSSENSCHAFT

T.D.M. S.R.L.

Clean Energy srl

Port Utilities S.p.A.

GEWISS - S.P.A.

Eurospin Sicilia S.p.a. a Socio Unico
ISCAT s.r.l.

VALLE CAMONICA SERVIZI VENDITE SPA
L'AUTO SPA

AECOS SRL

Fastned Italia S.r.l.

% sul
totale

%
cumulata

98,3%
98,5%
98,7%
98,9%
99,0%
99,2%
99,3%
99,4%
99,5%
99,6%
99,6%
99,7%
99,7%
99,7%
99,8%
99,8%
99,8%
99,8%
99,9%
99,9%
99,9%
99,9%
99,9%
99,9%
99,9%

100,0%

Ultra

Slow (0 Quick Fast Ultra fast HPC Slow (0 Quick Fast fast HPC Punti di Attivi /
7kW) (7.1- (22.1- (50.1- (>150k 7kW) (7.1- (22.1- (50.1 (>150kW | ricarica Installati Connettori
22kW) 50kW) 150kW) W) 22kW) | 50kW) 15 OI;W) ) installati
1 99 6 - 10 0,9% 85,3% 5,2% 0,0% 8,6% 118 98,3% Tipo 2, CCS2, CHAdeMO
- 17 13 10 65 0,0% 16,2% 12,4% 9,5% 61,9% 105 100,0% Tipo 2, CCS2, CHAdeMO
- 95 4 - 0 0,0% 96,0% 4,0% 0,0% 0,0% 104 95,2% Tipo 2, CCS2, CHAdeMO
29 10 51 - 0 32,2% 11,1% 56,7% 0,0% 0,0% 90 100,0% Tipo 2A, Tipo 3A
- 54 24 4 0 0,0% 65,9% 29,3% 4,9% 0,0% 82 100,0% Tipo 2, CCS2
- 60 10 2 6 0,0% 76,9% 12,8% 2,6% 7,7% 78 100,0% Tipo 2, CCS2
3 51 4 7 0 4,6% 78,5% 6,2% 10,8% 0,0% 65 100,0% Tipo 2, CCS2, CHAdeMO
- - 55 - 0 0,0% 0,0% 100,0% 0,0% 0,0% 57 96,5% Tipo 2
- 50 - - 0 0,0% 100,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 50 100,0% Tipo 2
- 15 16 - 0 0,0% 48,4% 51,6% 0,0% 0,0% 31 100,0% Tipo 2, CCS2
- 26 - - 0 0,0% 100,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 26 100,0% Tipo 2
- 22 - - 0 0,0% 100,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 22 100,0% Tipo 2
- - 8 - 10 0,0% 0,0% 44,4% 0,0% 55,6% 18 100,0% CCS2
- 14 - - 0 0,0% 100,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 14 100,0% Tipo 2
- 14 - - 0 0,0% 100,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 14 100,0% Tipo2
- 10 - - 2 0,0% 83,3% 0,0% 0,0% 16,7% 12 100,0% Tipo 2, CCS2, CHAdeMO
- 6 - 6 0 0,0% 50,0% 0,0% 50,0% 0,0% 12 100,0% Tipo 2, CCS2
- 3 - 8 0 0,0% 27,3% 0,0% 72,7% 0,0% 11 100,0% Tipo 2, CCS2
5 5 - - 0 50,0% 50,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 10 100,0% Tipo 2, Tipo 3A
- 10 - - 0 0,0% 100,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 14 71,4% Tipo?2
- 8 - - 0 0,0% 100,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 10 80,0% Tipo 2
- 7 - - 0 0,0% 100,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 7 100,0% Tipo 2
- 7 - - 0 0,0% 100,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 7 100,0% Tipo 2
- 7 - - 0 0,0% 100,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 7 100,0% Tipo 1, CCS1, Tipo 3A
- 2 2 - 2 0,0% 33,3% 33,3% 0,0% 33,3% 6 100,0% Tipo 1, Tipo 2, CCS2, CHAdeMO
- - - - 6 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 100,0% 6 100,0% CCS2




53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Operatore

Greendata.solutions

Y&F Srl

Eurospin Puglia S.p.A.

ITI SERVICE SRL

COOL ENERGY SERVICE SRL
Beyfin SpA Societa Benefit
R.C.Project S.r.l.

VIAFAST SRL

Smartbit srl

FlyElectric srl

TOTALE

Punti di
ricarica
attivi

51.005

% sul
totale

100%

%
cumulata

100,0%
100,0%
100,0%
100,0%
100,0%
100,0%
100,0%
100,0%
100,0%

100,0%

Ultra

Slow (0 Quick Fast Ultra fast HPC Slow (0 Quick Fast fast HPC Punti di Attivi /
7kW) (7.1- (22.1- (50.1- (>150k 7kW) (7.1- (22.1- (50.1 (>150kW | ricarica Installati Connettori
22kW) 50kW) 150kW) W) 22kW) | 50kW) ) ) installati
150kW)
- 4 - - 0 0,0% 100,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 4 100,0% Tipo 2
- 2 - 2 0 0,0% 50,0% 0,0% 50,0% 0,0% 5 80,0% Tipo 2, CCS2
- 3 - - 0 0,0% 100,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 8 37,5% Tipo?2
- - - 0 0,0% 0,0% 100,0% 0,0% 0,0% 2 100,0% CCS2
- 2 - - 0 0,0% 100,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 2 100,0% Tipo 2
- - - 2 0 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 100,0% 0,0% 2 100,0% CCS2
- - - 0 0,0% 0,0% 100,0% 0,0% 0,0% 1 100,0% CCS2
- - - 1 0 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 100,0% 0,0% 1 100,0% CCS2
- 1 - - 0 0,0% 100,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 1 100,0% Tipo 2
- 1 - - 0 0,0% 100,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 1 100,0% Tipo?2
3.331 22.186 18.450 5.320 1.718 6,5% 43,5% 36,2% 10,4% 3,4% 57.915 88,1%




